
beach bar brunch
 
MENU

BUILD A BAGEL!

BAGEL or TOAST
with butter 2.95

BUILD IT UP!

PRESERVES +50p

EGGS  +2.50
poached - scrambled - fried.

SMOKED SALMON +3.50
AVOCADO  +2.20
SAUSAGE  +2.20
BACON +1.60
HAM  +1.60
CHEESE +1.60
montery jack - cheddar - cream cheese.

MUSHROOMS +1.20
SPINACH  +1.20
GHERKINS  +1.20
HOLLANDAISE +1.20

COMPLIMENTARY SAUCES

KETCHUP | BROWN | SIRACHA 

MUSTARD | MAYO

MIMOSA

prosecco & orange juice  7.00

OUR FAVOURITE BAGELS...

Topped with 
Bacon & Maple syrup

or
Mixed Fruit & Yoghurt 

8.50
Vanilla ice cream & Sauce 

7.95

*please inform us if you have any allergies so that we may advise you on your food choice* 

.

9.95

8.25

7.95

8.95

THE BIG ONE....

The Beach Café Bar @beachcafebar9

2.50

5.35
5.00

4.50 

double bacon, double sausage, double fried egg

THE BBB (beach bar benedict)
poached eggs, ham and hollandaise

THE CLASSIC
smoked salmon and cream cheese

THE JOE
avocado feta smash and poached eggs

AND THERES MORE...
CROISSANT/PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 
add jam +50p

CREAM TEA FOR 1 
PORRIDGE  
with seeds, fruit or honey

MUESLI 
served with milk or mixed fruit and yoghurt

VARIOUS CAKES AND MUFFINS from 2.95 

scan for allergens




