# beach bar brunch

# **BUILD A BAGEL!**

BAGEL or TOAST with butter

2.95

## **BUILD IT UP!**

PRESERVES	+50 <b>p</b>	
EGGS	+2.50	
poached - scrambled - fried.		
SMOKED SALMON	+3.50	
AVOCADO	+2.20	
SAUSAGE	+2.20	
BACON	+1.60	
HAM	+1.60	
CHEESE	+1.60	
montery jack – cheddar – cream cheese.		
MUSHROOMS	+1.20	
SPINACH	+1.20	
GHERKINS	+1.20	
HOLLANDAISE	+1.20	

COMPLIMENTARY SAUCES KETCHUP | BROWN | SIRACHA MUSTARD | MAYO

### MIMOSA

prosecco & orange juice

# WAFFLES

TOPPED WITH BACON & MAPLE SYRUP OR MIXED FRUIT & YOGHURT 8.50 VANILLA ICE CREAM & SAUCE 7.95

# **OUR FAVOURITE BAGELS...**

THE BIG ONE double bacon, double sausage, double fried egg	9.95
THE BBB (beach bar benedict) poached eggs, ham and hollandaise	8.25
THE CLASSIC smoked salmon and cream cheese	7.95
THE JOE avocado feta smash and poached eggs	8.95

# AND THERES MORE ...

CROISSANT/PAIN AU CHOCOLAT add jam +50p	2.50
CREAM TEA FOR 1	5.35
PORRIDGE with seeds, fruit or honey	5.00
MUESLI served with milk or mixed fruit and yoghurt	4.50
VARIOUS CAKES AND MUFFINS	<b>fro</b> m 2.95

\*please inform us if you have any allergies so that we may advise you on your food choice\*

7.00

